 4
00
.0
 O
ve
ra
ll
 10.0
 1
20
.0
 7
0.
0
 1
2.
5  38.0
 3
50
.0
 C
en
tre
-to
-C
en
tre
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
FINISH: DEBURR AND
BREAK SHARP
EDGES
IF IN DOUBT, ASK
NAME SIGNATURE DATE
MATERIAL:
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION
TITLE:
DWG NO.
SCALE:1:2.25 SHEET 1 OF 1
A4Brass
Chrome
Stainless Steel
Antique
Polished
Satin
WEIGHT: 1178 g
P.Roberts 23/05/2025
Dortrend International Ltd
32STBT400
Slice Handle: 400 mm
Overall, 350 mm Centres
1
Dortrend International Ltd
86A Blackpole Trading Estate West
Worcester
WR3 8TJ
Unless Otherwise Specified:
Dimensions in mm
Tolerances:
Linear: 0.2 mm
Angular: 0.5A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1